To: Sunbiz Amendment LLC

10-1-24, 5:08 PM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003326403)))



H240003325403ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co		S ~
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6380	2024 O SECR TAL
From:			
	Account Name	: LEADER ASSOCIATES LLC	At i
	Account Number	: 120180000056	
	Phone	: (954)998-3963	AS No
	Fax Number	: (954)697-0359	10 -
			- <u>·</u> · · ·
r the e	email address for	this business entity to be used for	or future
	report mailings	Enter only one email address pleas	e.** 14 8

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

### PRO ELITE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

0
0
02
\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

\_\_\_\_\_

Help



E

 $\sim$ 

1091901

<u>l</u>\_;...

Page: 2 of 2

2024-10-01 21:32:46 GMT

19546970359

-11.ED

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

# PRO ELITE DISTRIBUTORS, INC. (P18000024203)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

#### ARTICLE II – ADDRESS:

The Principal and Mailing address of the Corporation shall be

## 6535 NW 84<sup>th</sup> AVE UNIT A MIAMI, FL 33166

#### ARTICLE VI-BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

The new Board of Directors shall be the following, replacing all others prior to them:

NAME	ADDRESS	
FABIANO A VERGANI	6535 NW 84 <sup>th</sup> AVE UNIT A	
President	MIAMI, FL 33166	

The amendment was adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

Adopted this October 1, 2024.

Sch. Alger:

Fabiano A Vergani President